
 
Holding onto hope when times are tough can take an awful lot of determination, and sometimes, an awful lot of 

determination comes in a surprisingly small package. Little Orphan Annie has reminded generations of theater goers 
that sunshine is always right around the corner, and now the best-loved musical of all time is set to return in a new 

production–just as you remember it and just when we need it most. 

Annie, directed by Jenn Thompson, features the iconic book and score, written by Tony Award® winners Thomas 
Meehan, Charles Strouse, and Martin Charnin. This celebration of family, optimism and the American spirit remains 

the ultimate cure for all the hard knocks life throws your way. 

 

Recommended for ages 6 and up | Run time is 2 hours 30 minutes 
 

 

Performance Dates & Times Annie Group Pricing 

 

Tues, October 10 @ 8:00PM 

Wed, October 11  @ 8:00PM 

Thurs, October 12  @ 8:00PM 

Fri, October 13 @ 8:00PM 

Sun, October 15 @ 1:00PM 

Sun, October 15 @ 6:30PM 

Tues, October 17 @ 8:00PM 

Wed, October 18 @ 8:00PM 

Thurs, October 19 @ 8:00PM 

Fri, October 20 @ 8:00PM 

Sun, October 22 @ 1:00PM 

Sun, October 22 @ 6:30PM 

• NO Saturday Groups 

 

 

Seating Location 10+ Group 

Early Bird 
10+ 

Group 
10+ Student 

/ Senior 

Group 

Club Level - includes N/A N/A N/A 

Food, Drink & Valet Parking  

Lower Orchestra 1-2 N/A N/A N/A 

Upper Orchestra 3 $100.00 $100.00 N/A 

Upper Orchestra 4 $87.00 $90.00 $56.00 

Mezzanine 5 $63.00 $71.00 $46.00 

Lower Balcony 6 $48.00 $53.00 $40.00 

Balcony 7 $45.00 $50.00 $40.00 

Balcony 8 $45.00 $45.00 $40.00 

Oct 10  – 22 , 2023 


